

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-22-2018 2018 YORK TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 STATE ROUTE 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		KARVO CO. 4524 HUDSON DR. STOW, OH 44224		BARBICAS CONST. 124 DARROW RD. AKRON, OH 44305		CHAGRIN VALLEY 17290 MUNN RD. CHAGRIN FALLS, OH 44023		KOKOSING CONST. 1539 LOWELL ST. ELYRIA, OH 44035		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		KOKOSING CONST. 1539 LOWELL ST. ELYRIA, OH 44035		AVERAGE		
PAGE	1 of	1	YORK TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		UNIT COST		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST		
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 56 LESTER ROAD (NORWALK ROAD TO SPIETH ROAD)																							
253	188	C.Y.	Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth				\$150.00	\$28,200.00	\$170.00	\$31,960.00	\$152.00	\$28,576.00	\$190.00	\$35,720.00	\$190.00	\$35,720.00	\$171.00	\$32,148.00	\$190.00	\$35,720.00	\$200.00	\$37,600.00	180.43
254	100	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planing				\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$12.64
407	1126	Gals.	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat				\$2.10	\$2,364.60	\$3.25	\$3,659.50	\$2.00	\$2,252.00	\$3.75	\$4,222.50	\$2.00	\$2,252.00	\$1.70	\$1,914.20	\$3.00	\$3,378.00	\$3.00	\$3,378.00	\$2.67
CS402	749	Tons	1.75" County Spec Intermediate Course				\$79.00	\$59,171.00	\$70.00	\$52,430.00	\$74.00	\$55,426.00	\$70.00	\$52,430.00	\$75.00	\$56,175.00	\$76.00	\$56,924.00	\$70.00	\$52,430.00	\$87.00	\$65,163.00	\$74.57
703	45	Tons	No.9 Limestone Choke Aggregate @ 8 Lbs./S.Y.				\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$34.00	\$1,530.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$62.00	\$2,790.00	\$70.00	\$3,150.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$49.43
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – CS 402 Course				\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,442.86
642	0.97	Miles	(Optional) Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 2				\$800.00	\$776.00	\$400.00	\$388.00	\$425.00	\$412.25	\$425.00	\$412.25	\$500.00	\$485.00	\$275.00	\$266.75	\$425.00	\$412.25	\$425.00	\$412.25	\$410.71
422	5628	Gals.	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat, Applied @ .45 Gals./S.Y.				\$2.60	\$14,632.80	\$2.00	\$11,256.00	\$2.32	\$13,056.96	\$2.50	\$14,070.00	\$2.35	\$13,225.80	\$3.00	\$16,884.00	\$2.50	\$14,070.00	\$3.00	\$16,884.00	\$2.52
422	113	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded, Hauled and Rolled @23 Lbs./S.Y.				\$70.00	\$7,910.00	\$80.00	\$9,040.00	\$92.00	\$10,396.00	\$100.00	\$11,300.00	\$92.00	\$10,396.00	\$90.00	\$10,170.00	\$65.00	\$7,345.00	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$82.71
617	152	TON	2" Berming Using No.411 Limestone				\$40.00	\$6,080.00	\$36.00	\$5,472.00	\$52.05	\$7,911.60	\$40.00	\$6,080.00	\$45.00	\$6,840.00	\$40.00	\$6,080.00	\$40.00	\$6,080.00	\$55.00	\$8,360.00	\$44.01
642	0.97	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1				\$800.00	\$776.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,241.60	\$1,150.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,150.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,150.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,150.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,150.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,150.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,158.57
642	1.94	Miles	White Edge Line, Type 1				\$800.00	\$1,552.00	\$999.00	\$1,938.06	\$545.00	\$1,057.30	\$545.00	\$1,057.30	\$545.00	\$1,057.30	\$545.00	\$1,057.30	\$545.00	\$1,057.30	\$545.00	\$1,057.30	\$609.86
642	40	L.F.	24" White Stop Line, Type 1				\$7.00	\$280.00	\$4.50	\$180.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.21
642	40	L.F.	White Water-Based Type 1, Bicycle Crossing Marking				\$7.00	\$280.00	\$7.75	\$310.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.82
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,150.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1							\$130,072.40		\$125,775.16		\$129,133.61		\$137,082.55		\$137,216.60		\$142,099.75		\$142,958.06		\$162,175.05		